
Painter Locals 31/38 

Syracuse/Oswego/Watertown Region 
International Union of Painters & Allied Trades, District Council #4 

615 West Genesee Street Syracuse, N.Y. 13206 

Business Representative: 

Jaimee Bechard: (315) 237-7201 jbechard@dc4.org  

PAINTING CONTRACTORS PAINTING CONTRACTORS 

C&M Finishes 

32 County Rte. 64 

Mexico, NY 13144 

Phone: (315) 368-5885 

Fax: (315) 841-3451 

Contact: Bernie Clement 

Email: bclement@cnmfinishes.com 

Commercial/Industrial 

HS&C Painting Contractors LLC 

4329 Kelsey Dr. 

Syracuse, NY 13215 

Phone: (315) 373-3506 

Contact: Honor Sherlock 

Email: honor@hscpaint.com  

Commercial/Industrial Contractor 

MBE Contractor 

Industrial Contracting 

914 Emerson Avenue 

Syracuse, NY 13204 

Phone: (315) 472-8781 

Fax: (315) 472-0549 

Contact: Steve Snyder 

Email: info@industrial-contracting.net 

Commercial/Industrial 

J&A Plastering & Stucco 

210 Boss Rd. 

Syracuse, NY 13211 

Phone: (315) 437-0264 

Fax: (866) 593-6564 

Email: mikem@j-1plastering.com  

Contact: Mike Maurer 

Commercial/Industrial 

KSP Painting Co. 

1010 Cold Springs Rd. 

Liverpool, NY 13088 

Phone: (315) 457-2202 

Fax: (315) 457-2060 

Contact: Jeff Pisciarino 

Email: jeff@ksppainting.com  

Commercial/Industrial 

WBE Contractor 

MG Industrial Painting 

PO Box 531 

Baldwinsville, NY 14207 

Phone: (315) 652-1001 

Fax: (315) 652-1466 

Contact: Jim Gass 

Email: jgass@themggroup.com  

Commercial/Industrial 

WBE Contractor  

ProFinish Paint and Drywall 

8149 Herder Road 

Blossvale, NY 13308 

Phone: (315) 542-6520 

Contact: John Tarbania 

Email: profinishusallc@gmail.com  

Contact: Dylan Dunn- Estimator 

Email: ddunn417@gmail.com  

Commercial/Industrial 

Rice Painting 

14094 Cramer Road 

Red Creek NY 13143 

Contact: Kevin Rice 

Phone: (315) 573-0042 

Email: krice20@rochester.rr.com 

Commercial/Industrial 

 

S. Centolella Painting Inc. 

5311 New London Rd 

Rome, NY 13440 

Phone (315) 292-3232 

Contact: Sam Centolella 

Email: sam.advancedpainting@gmail.com  

Commercial/Industrial/Residential 

T. Raville Painting 

P.O. Box 2767 

Plattsburgh, NY 12901 

Contact: Tom Raville 

Phone: (518) 561-6262 

Email: tom@travillepaintingllc.com 

Commercial/Industrial 
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